
 

 

 

    

  Autumn Term 

Wednesday 20st August - Friday 24th October 

Friday 22rd  August  11.20 – 1.20pm Third Year and Sixth Year Induction 
 2.00 – 4.00pm   Second Year and Fifth Year Induction 

Monday 25th  August  9.00 - 1:20pm  Induction morning for all new First Years 
 9.00 –10.00am   Welcome Coffee Morning for all new First Year Parents 

Tuesday 26th  August  9.00 - 1:20pm  Day 2 Induction morning for all new First Years 
 8.45 - 4.00pm  2nd/3rd/5th/6th year students return to classes 
 2.00 – 4.00pm TY Induction  

Wednesday 27th August  8.45 – 1.20pm  All Students attending class 

Thursday 28th August  8.45- 1.20pm 1st year Students in class 

 8.45 – 4.00pm 2nd/3rd/TY/5th/6th year students in class 

Friday 29th August 8.45- 1.20pm All students in class 

 

Tuesday 23rd  September  First Year Parents’ Information session 6:00pm 
 5th Year Parents’ Information session 6.00pm 

Monday 29th  September  School Closure: due to early commencement of academic year 

Thursday 2nd  October  Open Night for perspective students 6:00 - 8:00 pm 

Tuesday 7th October  School Closure for OIDE teacher training-Subject specific 

Friday 24th  October  School term concludes at 13:20 pm 

Monday 27th – Friday 31st October  October Mid-Term Break 

Winter Term 

Monday 3rd November - Friday 19th December 

Monday 3rd November School Re-opens  

Week of 17th November Assessments/examinations 3rd/6th years 

Friday 21st  Nov School Closure for OIDE teacher training-Child Protection 

Monday 24th– Friday 28th  November   Transition Year Work Experience Week 1 

Tuesday 25th November Parental presentation for Leaving Certificate Parents 3:45-4:10pm 
3rd/6th  4.15pm-6.45pm 

Week of 15th December End of Term assessments/examinations 
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Friday 19th December School term concludes at 11.00am 

Spring Term 

Monday 5th January - Friday 27th March 2026 

Monday 5th  January School Re-opens  

Tuesday 27th January Parental presentation: 3:45-4:10pm 

2nd/5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting: 4.15pm-6.45pm 

Monday 2nd February School Closure: Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 3rd– Friday 13th February  Leaving Certificate and Junior Cycle Pre Examinations 

Monday 16th- Friday 20th February Mid Term break 

Thursday 5th March  Parental presentation: 3:45-4:10pm 

 1st /TY Year Parent Teacher Meeting: 4.15pm-6.45pm 

Saturday 7th March  9.00- 12.30 Incoming First Year Assessment 

Monday 9th – Friday 12th March  Transition Year Work Experience Week 2 

Monday 16th March 
 School Closure: due to early commencement of academic year 

Monday 17th March 
 School Closure: Bank Holiday St Patrick’s Day 

Thursday 26th March 
 School Closure for OIDE teacher training-Senior Cycle Redevelopment 

Friday 27th March 
 School Term concludes at 13.20pm 

 Monday 30th March–  

 Friday 10th April           

 
 Easter Holidays 

Saturday 28th March- Thursday 2nd April 
 Provisional Dates 
 Leaving Certificate Oral Examinations (Languages) 

Summer Term 

Monday 13th April - Friday 29th May 

Monday 13th  April  School Re-opens  

Monday 4th May  School Closure: Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 5th May   School Closure: due to early commencement of academic year 

Thursday 14th May Annual Awards Ceremony  

Tuesday 19th  May Leaving Cert Graduation at 2pm 
School Concludes at 1.20pm 

Week of May 25th  Summer Examinations for Fifth, Second and First Years commence 

Friday 29th May Last day of academic year 

Wednesday 3rd June State Examinations 2026 commence 



 

 

 

**The School Day begins at 8.45am.  All students should be in school at this time. 
***Further dates/School Closures/time changes will be notified to parents via the School App 

 
 
 

School Closure Dates 2025/26 
 

Monday September 29th   Closed due to early commencement of academic year 

Tuesday October 7th  OIDE Teacher training 

Monday October 27th – 31st October Mid Term Break 

Friday November 21st  OIDE Teacher training 

December 22nd – January 2nd  Christmas Break 

Monday February 2nd  Bank Holiday 

Monday February 16th – 20th  February Mid Term Break 

Monday March 16th  Closed due to early commencement of academic year 

Tuesday March 17th  Bank Holiday 

Thursday March 26th  OIDE Teacher training 

Monday 30th March – 10th April Easter Break 

Monday May 4th  Bank Holiday 

Tuesday May 5th  Closed due to early commencement of academic year 

 


